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Eligibility Status of Housing Inventory Sites






Eligibility Status of Housing Inventory Sites

Table C-1 Eligibility Status of Housing Inventory Sites

Date of
Address APN Construction Site Type Eligibility Status
1207 10th Street 60-2354-15-3 1960 Pipeline Unknown
2031 2Nd Street 56-1954-10 1957 Opportunity Unknown
2116 5th Street 56-1959-17-5 1955 Opportunity Unknown
2422 5th Street 56-1944-11 1914 Pipeline Unknown
2431 5th Street 56-1943-19-1 1957 Opportunity Unknown
1618 6th Street 57-2117-4-2 1968 Opportunity Unknown
1650 6th Street 57-2117-9-3 1960 Opportunity Unknown
1650 6th Street 57-2117-6-1 1976 Opportunity Unknown
1650 6th Street 57-2117-5 1981 Opportunity Unknown
1700 6th Street 58-2118-22-2 1977 Opportunity Unknown
2325 6th Street 56-1941-19 1925 Pipeline Unknown
2416 6th Street 56-1943-10-1 1928 Opportunity Unknown
2022 7th Street 56-1966-6 1913 Opportunity Unknown
2015 8th Street 56-1972-18 1918 Pipeline Unknown
1930 9th Street 57-2092-7 1945 Opportunity Unknown
2830 9th Street 53-1659-16-5 1910 Opportunity Unknown
801 Addison Street 56-1961-16-1 1965 Opportunity Unknown
1417 Addison Street 56-1996-12-3 1967 Opportunity Unknown
1728 Alcatraz Avenue 52-1532-16 1965 Opportunity Unknown
2714 Alcatraz Avenue 52-1563-179 1915 Pipeline Unknown
2108 Allston Way 57-2030-1 1930 Opportunity Unknown
901 Ashby Avenue 53-1641-9-5 1984 Opportunity Unknown
1331 Ashby Avenue 53-1623-12-1 1920 Pipeline Unknown
2001 Ashby Avenue 53-1591-18-3 1969 Pipeline Unknown
2414 Ashby Avenue 52-1573-76-1 1910 Opportunity Unknown
3009 Ashby Avenue 64-4235-8-4 1964 Opportunity Unknown
3048 Ashby Avenue 64-4236-4 1963 Opportunity Unknown
742 Bancroft Way 56-1945-1-2 1970 Opportunity Unknown
2113 Bancroft Way 57-2029-7-2 1961 Opportunity Unknown
2190 Bancroft Way 55-1893-1 1953 Opportunity Unknown
1825 Berkeley Way 57-2063-11 1910 Pipeline Unknown
1841 Berkeley Way 57-2063-6-1 1981 Opportunity Unknown
1504 Bonita Avenue 59-2268-6-1 1924 Pipeline Unknown
2068 Center Street 57-2026-4-12 1961 Opportunity Unknown
2236 Channing Way 55-1888-27 1967 Pipeline Unknown
2317 Channing Way 55-1884-6 1953 Pipeline Unknown
3170 College Avenue 52-1410-16-1 1989 Opportunity Unknown
2510 Durant Avenue 55-1876-23 1914 Opportunity Unknown
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Date of
Address APN Construction Site Type Eligibility Status
2538 Durant Avenue 55-1876-21-1 1922 Pipeline Unknown
2000 Dwight Way 55-1822-18 1924 Pipeline Unknown
2012 Dwight Way 55-1822-21 1904 Pipeline Unknown
2316 Dwight Way 55-1831-25 1950 Opportunity Unknown
2750 Dwight Way 55-1850-3-3 1957 Opportunity Unknown
2033 Emerson Street 53-1592-9 1900 Opportunity Unknown
2210 Harold Way 57-2027-2-2 1938 Pipeline Unknown
1157 Hearst Avenue 57-2086-14 1945 Pipeline Unknown
1173 Hearst Avenue 57-2086-13 1927 Pipeline Unknown
1035 Heinz Avenue 53-1661-20 1928 Opportunity Unknown
1043 Heinz Avenue 53-1661-19 1922 Opportunity Unknown
1550 Hopkins Street 60-2434-20-1 1951 Opportunity Unknown
1601 Hopkins Street 60-2435-28-1 1978 Opportunity Unknown
2000 Kittredge Street 57-2028-13 1974 Opportunity Unknown
2150 Kittredge Street 57-2029-16 1981 Opportunity Unknown
2176 Kittredge Street 57-2029-2-4 1963 Pipeline Unknown
1711 M L King Jr Way 58-2170-17 1895 Pipeline Unknown
1921 M L King Jr Way 57-2059-1-1 1928 Opportunity Unknown
1933 M L King Jr Way 57-2059-12 1948 Opportunity Unknown
2099 M L King Jr Way 57-2024-13 1938 Pipeline Unknown
2105 M L King Jr Way 57-2022-9-2 1957 Opportunity Unknown
2139 Oregon Street 53-1685-11 1924 Pipeline Unknown
770 Page Street 59-2325-3-1 1943 opportunity Unknown
920 Pardee Street 54-1747-11 1984 opportunity Unknown
1013 Pardee Street 54-1745-18-4 1952 opportunity Unknown
2105 Parker Street 55-1824-14 1908 opportunity Unknown
3028 Regent Street 52-1574-44 1915 Pipeline Unknown
2091 Rose Street 60-2455-67 1963 Opportunity Unknown
1197 San Pablo Avenue 60-2410-5 1942 Opportunity Unknown
1200 San Pablo Avenue 60-2354-2 1978 Pipeline Unknown
1223 San Pablo Avenue 60-2405-27 1955 Opportunity Unknown
1229 San Pablo Avenue 60-2405-24-1 1953 Opportunity Unknown
1275 San Pablo Avenue 60-2405-21 1958 Opportunity Unknown
1299 San Pablo Avenue 60-2405-20 1966 Opportunity Unknown
1337 San Pablo Avenue 60-2404-20 1920 Opportunity Unknown
1340 San Pablo Avenue 60-2353-9 1959 Opportunity Unknown
1346 San Pablo Avenue 60-2353-10 1958 Opportunity Unknown
1399 San Pablo Avenue 60-2404-18-1 1972 Opportunity Unknown
1425 San Pablo Avenue 60-2396-15 1946 Opportunity Unknown




Address

1429 San Pablo Avenue
1440 San Pablo Avenue
1443 San Pablo Avenue
1456 San Pablo Avenue
1460 San Pablo Avenue
1501 San Pablo Avenue
1507 San Pablo Avenue
1513 San Pablo Avenue
1519 San Pablo Avenue
1521 San Pablo Avenue
1620 San Pablo Avenue
1629 San Pablo Avenue
1633 San Pablo Avenue
1634 San Pablo Avenue
1639 San Pablo Avenue
1640 San Pablo Avenue
1724 San Pablo Avenue
1730 San Pablo Avenue
1740 San Pablo Avenue
1814 San Pablo Avenue
1819 San Pablo Avenue
1835 San Pablo Avenue
1955 San Pablo Avenue
2040 San Pablo Avenue
2111 San Pablo Avenue
2197 San Pablo Avenue
2198 San Pablo Avenue
2234 San Pablo Avenue
2235 San Pablo Avenue
2301 San Pablo Avenue
2366 San Pablo Avenue
2400 San Pablo Avenue
2407 San Pablo Avenue
2424 San Pablo Avenue
2546 San Pablo Avenue
2603 San Pablo Avenue
2613 San Pablo Avenue
2617 San Pablo Avenue
2619 San Pablo Avenue

APN
60-2396-14
59-2331-2
60-2395-16
59-2331-3
59-2331-4
60-2395-17
60-2395-33-1
60-2395-31
60-2395-29
60-2395-28
58-2128-3-1
59-2287-25
59-2287-24
58-2128-8-1
59-2287-21-2
58-2128-10
58-2127-9-1
58-2127-12
58-2127-14-3
57-2087-3
57-2086-29-3
57-2086-25-1
57-2085-15
56-1978-8-2
56-1982-2-1
56-1983-40-1
56-1977-13
56-1976-15-1
56-1983-31-3
56-1926-21
56-1933-24-3
56-1932-4-1
56-1928-27-1
56-1932-8-3
54-1780-8-1
54-1785-16
54-1785-15
54-1785-13
54-1785-12

Date of
Construction

1973
1922
1920
1916
1916
1942
1951
1963
1925
1939
1950
1939
1923
1946
1955
1985
1945
1963
1925
1918
1978
1980
1955
1916
1941
1967
1928
1958
1988
1964
1965
1905
1953
1962
1980
1925
1925
1955
1925

Site Type
Opportunity
Opportunity
Opportunity
Opportunity
Opportunity
Opportunity
Opportunity
Opportunity
Opportunity
Opportunity
Opportunity
Opportunity
Opportunity
Opportunity
Opportunity
Opportunity
Opportunity
Opportunity
Pipeline
Opportunity
Opportunity
Pipeline
Opportunity
Opportunity
Opportunity
Opportunity
Pipeline
Opportunity
Opportunity
Opportunity
Opportunity
Opportunity
Opportunity
Opportunity
Opportunity
Opportunity
Opportunity
Opportunity
Opportunity

Eligibility Status of Housing Inventory Sites

Eligibility Status

Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Historic

Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown

Unknown
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Date of

Address APN Construction Site Type Eligibility Status
2625 San Pablo Avenue 54-1786-16 1961 Opportunity Unknown
2641 San Pablo Avenue 54-1786-14-1 1958 Opportunity Unknown
2246 San Pablo Avenue 56-1976-17 1989 Opportunity Unknown
2720 San Pablo Avenue 54-1744-7 1945 Pipeline Unknown
2727 San Pablo Avenue 54-1742-34 1926 Opportunity Unknown
2729 San Pablo Avenue 54-1742-33 1926 Opportunity Unknown
2733 San Pablo Avenue 54-1742-32 1948 Opportunity Unknown
2734 San Pablo Avenue 54-1744-22-5 1955 Opportunity Unknown
2795 San Pablo Avenue 54-1742-29 1926 Pipeline Unknown
2830 San Pablo Avenue 53-1661-14 1958 Opportunity Unknown
2832 San Pablo Avenue 53-1661-15-1 1966 Opportunity Unknown
2835 San Pablo Avenue 53-1662-21 1947 Opportunity Unknown
2839 San Pablo Avenue 53-1662-20 1948 Opportunity Unknown
2840 San Pablo Avenue 53-1661-18-1 1928 Opportunity Unknown
2843 San Pablo Avenue 53-1662-19 1947 Opportunity Unknown
2849 San Pablo Avenue 53-1662-17-1 1948 Opportunity Unknown
2959 San Pablo Avenue 53-1629-19-1 1948 Opportunity Unknown
3000 San Pablo Avenue 53-1633-1-1 1925 Pipeline Unknown
1550 Shattuck Avenue 59-2263-10-1 1960 Opportunity Unknown
1607 Shattuck Avenue 58-2178-24-1 1940 Opportunity Unknown
1720 Shattuck Avenue 58-2175-4 1947 Opportunity Unknown
1730 Shattuck Avenue 58-2175-5 1967 Opportunity Unknown
1748 Shattuck Avenue 58-2175-6 1923 Opportunity Unknown
1848 Shattuck Avenue 57-2050-5 1964 Opportunity Unknown
1926 Shattuck Avenue 57-2051-5 1989 Opportunity Unknown
1950 Shattuck Avenue 57-2053-1 1921 Opportunity Unknown
1974 Shattuck Avenue 57-2053-2 1921 Opportunity Unknown
2000 Shattuck Avenue 57-2025-1 1948 Opportunity Unknown
2020 Shattuck Avenue 57-2025-4 1955 Opportunity Unknown
2024 Shattuck Avenue 57-2025-5-2 1920 Opportunity Unknown
2120 Shattuck Avenue 57-2023-3 1930 Opportunity Historic
2301 Shattuck Avenue 55-1893-16 1979 Opportunity Unknown
2333 Shattuck Avenue 55-1893-12 1966 Opportunity Unknown
2414 Shattuck Avenue 55-1896-2 1947 Opportunity Unknown
2420 Shattuck Avenue 55-1896-3 1940 Opportunity Unknown
2428 Shattuck Avenue 55-1896-4 1940 Opportunity Unknown
2450 Shattuck Avenue 55-1897-6 1918 Opportunity Unknown
2480 Shattuck Avenue 55-1897-1-3 1925 Opportunity Unknown
2520 Shattuck Avenue 55-1822-4 1910 Opportunity Unknown




Address

2524 Shattuck Avenue
2530 Shattuck Avenue
2550 Shattuck Avenue
2555 Shattuck Avenue
2558 Shattuck Avenue
2576 Shattuck Avenue
2609 Shattuck Avenue
2621 Shattuck Avenue
2627 Shattuck Avenue
2821 Shattuck Avenue
2847 Shattuck Avenue
2920 Shattuck Avenue
3054 Shattuck Avenue
2328 Telegraph Avenue
2347 Telegraph Avenue
2566 Telegraph Avenue
2587 Telegraph Avenue
2600 Telegraph Avenue
2650 Telegraph Avenue
3030 Telegraph Avenue
3031 Telegraph Avenue
805 University Avenue
811 University Avenue
833 University Avenue
907 University Avenue
975 University Avenue
1010 University Avenue
1011 University Avenue
1111 University Avenue
1181 University Avenue
1187 University Avenue
1198 University Avenue
1199 University Avenue
1333 University Avenue
1375 University Avenue
1399 University Avenue
1461 University Avenue
1548 University Avenue
1619 University Avenue

APN
55-1822-5
55-1822-6
55-1821-1-1
55-1824-16
55-1821-3
55-1821-4
55-1825-19
55-1825-15-2
55-1826-20
53-1685-20-1
53-1686-20
53-1590-5-1
53-1594-2
55-1878-3
55-1877-11
55-1837-2
55-1839-19-1
55-1836-6-3
55-1835-9-1
52-1576-27-1
52-1574-81
57-2097-1-6
57-2097-14-1
57-2096-10-1
57-2093-15-1
57-2092-9
56-1973-6-1
57-2089-12-1
57-2085-26
57-2085-8-1
57-2085-7-2
56-1979-1
57-2085-7-1
57-2073-8
57-2073-4
57-2073-2
57-2072-6
56-2003-24-1
57-2070-9-1

Date of
Construction

1928
1905
1985
1939
1927
1917
1933
1948
1940
1969
1963
1955
1927
1915
1929
1920
1986
1957
1964
1964
1955
1950
1952
1961
1988
1960
1928
1943
1939
1960
1962
1966
1949
1938
1948
1940
1948
1959
1952

Site Type
Opportunity
Opportunity
Opportunity
Opportunity
Opportunity
Opportunity
Opportunity
Opportunity
Opportunity
Opportunity
Opportunity
Opportunity
Opportunity
Pipeline
Opportunity
Opportunity
Opportunity
Opportunity
opportunity
Opportunity
Pipeline
Opportunity
Opportunity
Opportunity
Opportunity
Opportunity
Opportunity
Opportunity
Opportunity
Opportunity
Opportunity
Opportunity
Opportunity
Opportunity
Opportunity
Opportunity
Opportunity
Opportunity
Opportunity

Eligibility Status of Housing Inventory Sites

Eligibility Status

Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown

Unknown
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Date of

Address APN Construction Site Type Eligibility Status
1699 University Avenue 57-2070-3 1954 Opportunity Unknown
1760 University Avenue 56-2011-25-1 1912 Opportunity Unknown
1761 University Avenue 57-2061-6-1 1956 Opportunity Unknown
1800 University Avenue 57-2016-18-1 1968 Opportunity Unknown
1865 University Avenue 57-2060-2 1947 Opportunity Unknown
1909 University Avenue 57-2059-10 1951 Opportunity Unknown
1915 University Avenue 57-2059-9 1979 Opportunity Unknown
1921 University Avenue 57-2059-8 1925 Opportunity Unknown
1929 University Avenue 57-2059-7 1963 Opportunity Unknown
2000 University Avenue 57-2025-13 1979 Pipeline Unknown
2011 University Avenue 57-2053-14-2 1972 Opportunity Unknown
2017 University Avenue 57-2053-11 1925 Opportunity Unknown
2029 University Avenue 57-2053-8-1 1952 Opportunity Unknown
2058 University Avenue 57-2025-19 1917 Opportunity Unknown
2154 University Avenue 57-2034-12 1925 Opportunity Historic
2109 Virginia Street 58-2178-18 1928 Opportunity Unknown




